
For more information visit www.revive.org.au

Registration and Coffee

Morning Rally
Keynote Speaker: Mark Wilson

Lunch Break

Ministry Training Session 3

Afternoon Tea Break

Ministry Training Session 4

Dinner Break

Evening Session
Guest Artist: Garage Hymnal
Guest Interview: Duncan Armstrong
Keynote Speaker: Mark Wilson

Registration and Coffee

Morning Rally 
Keynote Speaker: Mark Wilson

Lunch Break

Ministry Training Session 1

Afternoon Tea Break

Ministry Training Session 2

Dinner Break
Back to Basics - BYM
Guest Artist: Jayesslee
Keynote Speaker: Andrew Palmer

PROGRAM
Friday 26th August 

PROGRAM
Saturday 27th August 

8:30am
10:00am 

12:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
7:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

9:00am
10:00am 

12:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:30pm

Optional lunchtime Seminars
Women’s Committee Seminar
Social Committee Seminar

Optional lunchtime Seminar
Morling College Information 
Session


